213
Measurement & Control
M
e
a
su
re
m
e
n
t &
 C
o
n
tr
o
l
Web: www.switchtec.co.uk  •  email: sales@switchtec.co.uk
•	 Economic High Quality Axial Fan
•	 Shielded Ball Bearing
•	 Long Life
•	 Black die cast Aluminium Casing
•	 UL Approved
•	 Complete Fan Installation Kit Includes:
1 x 120 x 120mm Axial Fan
1 x Push Fit Finger Guard
2 x Inlet/Outlet Filter Guards
8 x Push Fit mounting Rivets
1 x Push Fit Electrical Connector
1 x Meter Cable
FPF Series Quick Fit 120mm Fan Packs
•	 Inlet / Outlet Filter
•	 Weatherproof to IP54
•	 Quick Fit Snap In Design
•	 RAL 7035 & RAL 7032 Colour
•	 Low Profile front panel design
•	 Supplied with panel cut out Template
Fan & Filter Units
FPF Series Filter & Guard
Colour RAL 7035
Part Code External Dimension Panel Cut Out
FPF08KUG 105 x 105mm 92 x 92mm
FPF12KUG 150 x 150mm 125 x 125mm
FPF13KUG 204 x 204mm 177 x 177mm
FPF15KUG 250 x 250mm 223 x 223mm
FPF20KUG 325 x 325mm 291 x 291mm
Colour RAL 7032
Part Code External Dimension Panel Cut Out
FPF08KRG 105 x 105mm 92 x 92mm
FPF12KRG 150 x 150mm 125 x 125mm
FPF13KRG 204 x 204mm 177 x 177mm
FPF15KRG 250 x 250mm 223 x 223mm
FPF20KRG 325 x 325mm 291 x 291mm
Part Code Frame Size Connection Voltage 50/60Hz Air Flow m3/hr
FPF-120KIT-24VAC 120 x 120 x 38mm Push on Cable 24VAC 150
FPF-120KIT-110VAC 120 x 120 x 38mm Push on Cable 110VAC 144
FPF-120KIT-230VAC 120 x 120 x 38mm Push on Cable 230VAC 144